
STOCK#dSJ I
Forest River, Inc.

. 900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

\~---------------

Sales 10 S0332642

AVENGER

AVT27DBS

AVB921247

5ZT2AVSB3KB921247

MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI
769 W LIBERTY ST
PO BOX 37
BELMONT, WI 53510
USA

PORTOBELLO

AVT6881-6

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

AVENGER ATI AbVANTAGE PACKAGE: EXCLUSIVE
EVERLAST CONSTRUCTlqN, QUCK RtECOVERY
DSI WTR HTR, DEXTER EZ LUB~'AXLES, RADIAL
TIRES, EXT SHOWER, OIS SPEAKERS, LED LIT
PWR AWNING, SOLAR PREP, B/U CAMERA PREP,
LED INT LIGHTING, l-ARGE DBL DOOR REFER,
OVEN, RESTAURANT STYLE KITCHEN FAUCET,
LED LIT KITCHEN BACKSPLASH

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1.00

1.00 $5,800.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$548.00

$54.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


